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LICENSE
NUMBER

11.1H3

11206

11210

IIS"^

116,̂

126U

13676

1^2

1^16

•K880

1666?

16963

16984

18465

•

NAME and RESIDENCE oF MAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

R1 nfl-rrl

Rikard

Rlkard

Ricard

Rl ka rri

^icara

Rikard

Ricard

Ricard

Ricard

Ricard

Ricard

Ricard

Rikard

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Keith Mark

Leesville. S. C.

Jenus E.
Leesviile. S. C.

John Benjamin
Leesville, S. C.

Rarriy Gerglrt

Leesville, S. C.

Jqmes Walter

Batesbure, S.C.

David Nelson
Leesville, S. C.

Michael Redfern

Leesville, S.C.

Samuel Oliver
Laurens, S.C.

Luther Thomas

Lexington. S .C .

Frederick Cliftojf

LeasvlTlfl, S t C T

Anthony Glenn

Leesville, SC
Russell Devon

Gilbert, S. C.

Thomas Evans

West Cola., S.C.
Reed Stanley

Lexington ,
i
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NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Ha r moil

Hancock

Goss

Cook

For

Price

DeLoache

Shealy

K±rKl_gj&___

\. Lewis

Swygert

Brooks

Brown

Player

*

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Dixie Pave

Gilbert, S. C.
Viola W.
Leesville. S. C.
Jane Prances
Batesburg, S.C.

Myrtle Jnyne

Leesville. S. C.

Shelbv Jean

Batesburg:,. S.C.f
Ann Marie
Gilbert. S. C.

Era Joyce

Leesville, S.C.

Belinda Gail
Leesville, S.C.

Janet Mane

Leesville. S.C

Carol Lynn

"R^t.pp'hn-ng p Cl

Juliet Carol

Leesville, SC
Cheryl Diane

Cayce, S. C.

Rene a Howard

West Cola., S.C.
Debra Lynn

Columbia

Age of
Man

Age of
Woman

17
16
7h
67
2^
19
20

19

2T

21

20

18

18

18

?lf
21

19
.13

?0

1Q

?^
_2Q_

26

19
25

25
2ti

18
i
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White

C
Colored

W

w

w

w

w
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w

w

¥

W

W

w

W
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1. Date Application Rled
!. Date License Issued

Month

Mar
Mar

Mar
Apr
Apr
Apr

Oct

Nov

_.-Jan_.
Jan

Aug

Aug

Dec

Dec

Apr
Apr

Dec.

Day

ItJ

20

31

h
7
V

-u
6
;̂B
29

6
9
27

28

?6

29
n

Dec- 1(

tTial y

•July
Jun
rT]?n
Sept

Sept

Sept

Sept
jxiay

May

?^

•P8
If ]

J7 '

Yeai

1969
1V5V

_1^69

1V69
1V6V
196V,

1969

1969

1970

1970

1971
1971
1972

1972

197^
197^
197^

> 1971

1Q75

1Q7^
976

976
7 3j976

1C

16

17
10-

12

1976]

1976

1976
T.-97B-

1978

^ ._

1. Date of Marriage
!. Date of Return

Month

Mar
Msr

Apr
Apr

Apr

Day

22

27
u
4
12

-pr If 1

Nov

Nov

Eehj
Mar
A_ug

Au^
Dec

Dec

May

May

Dec.

7
10

??
2

28
31

28

28

If

Xear

1969

196V

1969
1969
!9bV

?69

lQ6q

1969

1Q70

1970

1973
1973

1972

1972

197^

13 TQ7^

?6 197*

BY WHOM MARRIED and TITLE

PLACE OF MARRIAGE

Rev.E. H. Rodgers

Gilbert, S. C.

Clarice H.HendrLx
N. ?. Tor S, C.T.exi ngtonT S. C.
Rev.H. Gene Beck

Leesville, S. C.

Rev. R.Don ugrabrel]

Leesville, S. C.

Rev - W m . f i . Boukni ght
Rev. N. K. Polk
Bsl-.pRhu-rg, S. C.

Hev Hoy W. Werner
Lexington Cty., S,

Mrs. Ruth D. Nelson
N.P.tor S.C.
Lexincrton Co.

REMARKS

Consent of parents
Barnie Paye Cannon
Marie Ricard

&

C.

Rev. H. 0. Davis, Sr_

•• T.fiirington HO.

t- Rev. WIThert. T. W;i • ji
Dec 2t 1974 fialuda Co.1 1 1
fffipf. P6 TQ9PT RP.U. Hnhep-h A_ Tim

Sepl
Jun
Jun
Oct

Oct

- 2^ T Q ^ ^ T.a-v»inrr4-rtM P^

I l9"

?1+

2

5

1976
1976
1976

1976

Rev. Miles T. Culli

Lexineton Co.

Rev. Thomas E.Vaughn

Lexincrton .S.C.

Sept 18 1976 Rev. Karl Gerndaff

Oct
— Ma:

May

4n.i

30

1976 "west Cola., S.C.
i97F

1978

5^K.r.v . uonn j-i.^uavis

Lexington

i
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